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DIP-3MCG-85105 Appearance:

Low Pass Frequency
High Pass Frequency
Insertion Loss

Return Loss

Stopband Attenuation
Isolation

In/output Impedance

Dimension (mm)

Specification

17.9x0.2

11.7+£0.5

0.3~85 MHz
105~1000MHz
TYP:<1.3 dB
>16 dB
>50dB
>50 dB
750

i+ AELZEATO 1m.

10.3+0.5




